19
Switch-disconnector, 3-pole + N, with rotary handle graphite-grey
Article Type Rated current Dimensions Pack
size
Weight
kg/100 u.
PG  Part No.
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-16 16 A 51 x 81 x 79 1 20.5 14  33809
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-25 25 A 1 20.5 14  33813
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-32 32 A 1 20.5 14  33817
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-40 40 A 1 20.5 14  33821
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-63 63 A 1 20.5 14  33825
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-4-63 63 A 69 x 100 x 80 1 40.5 14  33869
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey